Bystriakov Oleh Olehovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Close associate

1978

Transcarpathian Plant Electroavtomatyka JSC, Member of
the Audit Committee

June 30, 2018


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1469
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1469

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Levytskyi Mykola Hryhorovych
Transcarpathian Plant Electroavtomatyka JSC ,

Chairman of the Board

Hrynenko Ryta Leonidivna
Ukrayina Turystychna JSC , Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Andriienko Polina Hryhorivna
Ukrayina Turystychna JSC , Member of the
Supervisory Board

N

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4676
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39148
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10662
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39671
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39671
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39671
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39671
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10662

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

3axigHun odic
HDep>xxayantcny>xoun,
HavaJIbHUK BiAAINY KOHTPOJIIO
y rany3si NpoMncsaoBoOCTI,
iHppacTpyKkTypu Ta XKKI
YnpaBniHHA 3axigHoro ogicy
HDep>xxayantcny>xbu B
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi

3axigHun odic
HNep>xxayonTtcny>xoun,
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA
BioAINY KOHTPOJIO Y rasnysi
MPOMMCNOBOCTI,
iIHPPACTPYKTYpPU Ta XKUTNOBO-
KOMYHaJIbHOIro rocnogapcTea
YnpaBniHHA 3axigHoro odicy
Oepxxayantcny>xbun B
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi

3axigHuin odic
Hepxayantcnyxéu,
3aCTYMHMK Ha4YalbHUKa
BiALINY KOHTPOJIO Y ranyasi
NPOMUCNOBOCTI,
IHPPACTPYKTYpPU Ta XXUTIOBO-
KOMYHaJIbHOro rocnogapcTsa
YnpasniHHA 3axigHoro odicy
Hepxayantcnyxbu s
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi

8 460,40

6 885,58

3 976,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddccc345-d640-4cc9-a065-8293dee3b563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57373c2c-18ce-4e8e-8149-20a6dc2abbc1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46c8cd80-9953-4adf-a763-e8a5709316d1

2016

2015

[

3axigHun odic
HDep>xxayantcny>xoun,
3aCTYNHUK HaYaslbHMKa
BiAAiNY KOHTPOJIO Y ranya3i
MPOMMCNOBOCTI,
IHPPACTPYKTYPU Ta XKUTJIOBO-
KOMYHa/lbHOrO rocnofapcTBa
YnpaBniHHA 3axigHoro ogicy
Dep>xxayantcny>xbu B
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa piHaHCcOBa
iHCMeKLUia B 3akapnaTChKin
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
HavasbHUKa Bigainy
IHCNeKTyBaHHA y cdepi
nocnyr, MaTepiasbHOro
BupobHmnuTBa Ta byaiBHULTBA

3 515,98

3 597,44


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15ec8557-7cfd-401d-9405-03f10f44acc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f7c0f63-f3f0-4cf5-866b-d71fbd981792

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15ec8557-7cfd-401d-9405-03f10f44acc7
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f7c0f63-f3f0-4cf5-866b-d71fbd981792
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 40 600,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddccc345-d640-4cc9-a065-8293dee3b563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57373c2c-18ce-4e8e-8149-20a6dc2abbc1
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REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

126.3 sq.
(2)

126.3 sq.
(2)

126.3 sq.
(2)

126.3 sq.
(2)

126.3 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddccc345-d640-4cc9-a065-8293dee3b563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57373c2c-18ce-4e8e-8149-20a6dc2abbc1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46c8cd80-9953-4adf-a763-e8a5709316d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15ec8557-7cfd-401d-9405-03f10f44acc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f7c0f63-f3f0-4cf5-866b-d71fbd981792

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ Chery Amulet 2007

2018 ¢ Chery Amulet 2007
» Citroen C-Elysee 2013

2017 ¢ Chery Amulet 2007
» Citroen C-Elysee 2013

2016 e Chery Amulet 2007
» Citroen C-Elysee 2013

2015 e Chery Amulet 2007
all
CAREER:
April 1, 2017 — till June 30, 2018 Transcarpathian Plant

Electroavtomatyka JSC, Member
of the Audit Committee


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddccc345-d640-4cc9-a065-8293dee3b563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57373c2c-18ce-4e8e-8149-20a6dc2abbc1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46c8cd80-9953-4adf-a763-e8a5709316d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15ec8557-7cfd-401d-9405-03f10f44acc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f7c0f63-f3f0-4cf5-866b-d71fbd981792
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1469
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1469

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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